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Special Report

Restructuring Departments of European Accounting Firms

Firm Senior Professionals Representative Clients
BDO Stoy Hayward LLP Simon Michaels (simon.michaels@bdo.co.uk) Banks and financial institutions
8 Baker Street Mark Shaw (mark.shaw(@bdo.co.uk) Bond holders

London WIU 3LL Law firms

www.bdo.co.uk Debtors

Deloitte & Touche LLP Aidan Birkett (abirkett@deloitte.co.uk) Lenders

Reorganisation Services Albert Hannack (ahannack@deloitte.at) Private Equity

Athene House Josef Kotrba (jkotrba@deloitteCE.com) Corporates

66 Shoe Lane Lars Berg-Nielsen (Ibergnielsen@deloitte.dk Bondholders

London EC4A 3BQ Guillaume Cornu (gcornu@deloitte.fr)

www.deloitte.com Jochen Wentzler (jwentzler@deloitte.de)

Nick Dargan (ndargan@deloitte.co.uk)

Ernst & Young LLP Alan Bloom (abloom@uk.ey.com TXU
1 More London Place Andrew Wollaston (awollaston@uk.ey.com) Leeds United FC
London SE1 2AF Gareth Hughes (ghughes@uk.ey.com) Damhead Creek
www.ey.com/uk Maggie Mills (mmills@uk.ey.com) Hagermeyer
Kevin Hewitt (khewitt@uk.ey.com) Christie Tyler
Furnitureland
BSA
Jarvis
KPMGLLP Philip Davidson (philip.davidson@kpmg.co.uk) Aerospace and Defense
8 Salisbury Square Ann Davies (ann.davies@kpmg.co.uk) Automotive
London EC4Y 8BB Tammo Andersch (tandersch@kpmg.com) Building/Construction
www.kpmg.co.uk Joachim von Prittwitz (jprittwitz@kpmg.com) Chemicals
Gesche Moller (gmoeller@kpmg.com) Manufacturing
Kroll Talbot Hughes Simon Appell (sappell@krollworldwide.com) Collins & Aikman
10 Fleet Place Paul Horn (phorn@krollworldwide.com) Allders
London EC4M 7RB John Talbot (jtalbot@krollworldwide.com) Gate Gourmet
www.krollworldwide.com Murdoch McKillop (mmckillop@krollworldwide.com) Golden Wonder
Julian Gething (jgething@krollworldwide.com) Federal Mogul
Alastair Beveridge (abeveridge@krollworldwide.com Marconi, Le Meridien

Andrew Pepper (apepper@krollworldwide.com)
Nicolas de Germay (ndegermay@krollworldwide.com)

Moore Stephens LLP Phillip Sykes (phillip.sykes@moorestephens.com) Banks & Finance Institutions
1 Snow Hill Jeremy Willmont (jeremy.willmont@moorestephens.com)  Boldholders

London EC1A 2DH Law Firms
www.moorestephens.co.uk Debtors
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP Ian Powell (ian.powell@uk.pwc.com) Lenders and Trustees
Business Recovery Services Tony Lomas (tony.lomas@uk.pwc.com) Private Equity

Plumtree Court Mark Batten (mark.c.batten@uk.pwc.com) Corporates

London EC4A 4HT Kevin Ellis (kevin.ellis@uk.pwc.com) Bondholders

WWW.pwc.com Mark Shires (mark.shires@uk.pwc.com) Government and Public Sector



